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1085
974
1067
991
1112
970
1013
913
1090
1136
941
1130
912
1113
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985
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1086
935
1001
1070
953
1039
901
1037
1030
917
961
940
1040
908

955
1107

1065
1134
1029
909
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Atleta

ZENILDA ROCHA

GILCELIA ALVES DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
SUELI SILVA DE JESUS

JOICEMARA SANTIAGO

PRISCILA BATISTA ALMEIDA

GEIR FRANCISCA DE JESUS

LORENA CALDEIRA CORDEIRO

ANA FLAVIA CARVALHO FALCAO
CAMILA LUCIANA FONSECA MEDEIROS
LIVIA THAIS RODRIGUES COSTA
DARCIANA DA COSTA LIMA

LARA RUAS OLIVEIRA

ANA CLARA MAIA CARDOSO

REGIANE MAXIMO SOUZA DE CASTRO
CABACINHA

MARIA LETICIA

IZABELLA BATISTA PEREIRA

LILIANE BARBOSA

ZILMAR FERREIRA DE FRANCA
CLAUDIA MACHADO ALVES MARTINS
KATHERINE GONZAGA CARATTA
VALERIA SILVA FERNANDES

ELLEN BATISTA DE PAULA

MAYARA DANIELLA XAVIER FCREITAS
ABELA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MAURA DE JESUS AGUIAR

MARIA HELOISA DE MORAIS VERSIANI
ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS FABIO
FERNANDA VIEIRA SANTOS
DANIELLA GUIMARAES CHAVES
MEIRIELE ANTUNES FERREIRA

AMANDA KAROLINE GONCALVES
RODRIGUES

EMILY CHRISTIE FLAVIO

LUDMILA CHRISTINA DA CONCEICAO
XAVIER MAIA

SILVIA FLEURY

LUZIA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
MARIA HELENNA ALMEIDA
AMANDA MARTINS PEREIRA
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35
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31
41
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61
33
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32
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F3539
F3034
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F3034
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F3034
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Equipe

Tempo
00:42:40
00:44:05
00:45:19
00:46:04
00:47:08
00:47:35
00:48:33
00:48:59
00:49:09
00:49:30
00:49:38
00:49:46
00:50:26
00:50:39

00:51:33
00:51:47
00:51:48
00:52:13
00:52:24
00:52:34
00:52:34
00:53:00
00:53:02
00:53:25
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:55:03
00:55:08
00:55:23
00:55:25
00:56:08

00:56:15
00:56:24

00:56:29
00:56:40
00:56:52
00:57:12
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10KM FEM

38 1021 MARCIA KATHLLEM MOURA KATHLLEM = F 36 F3539 3 00:57:14
39 1092 CINARA VELOSO OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 3 00:57:38
40 911 ANA CAROLINA CARDOSO AMORIM F 35 F3539 4 00:57:50
41 1115 RUTH GICELI CHAGAS ALBUQUERQUE F 39 F3539 5 00:57:52
42 902 ADRIANA DE SOUZA PIMENTEL F 31 F3034 7 00:57:54
43 1000 KARINE ROSSELY RODRIGUES MAIA F 36 F3539 6 00:58:02
44 1137 ISABELLA INGRID MENDES SOARES F 25 F2529 8 00:58:13
45 1089 ANGELA MARIA MAGALHAES ARAUJO F 37 F3539 7 00:58:14
46 997 JOSEMAURA DOS ANJOS SILVA F 44 F4044 9 00:58:47
47 947 DULCINEY CHAGAS CHAVES F 49 FA549 3 00:58:49
48 987 JANETE BERNARDES FONSECA F 61 F6064 3 00:58:58

BERNARDES FONSECA
49 916 ANA PRISCILA ALVES F 38 F3539 8 00:59:16
50 1073 VILMA SOARES DOS SANTOS ARAUJO F 54 F5054 4 00:59:23
51 1122 MARINA DE PADUA PIRES F 25 F2529 9 00:59:30
52 1032 MARIA LUIZA SAPORI TOLEDO F 43 F4044 10 00:59:56

ROQUETTE
53 1027 MARIA DAS GRACAS MORAIS F 62 F6064 4 00:59:58
54 = 1034 MARIANA MARQUES DIAMANTINO F 23 F1824 6 01:01:02
55 988 JAQUELINE BOREM PIMENTA CAIRES F 42 F4044 11 01:01:04
56 1042 NAIMARA MOREIRA F 39 F3539 9 01:01:29
57 1012 LIVIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA MORAIS F 44  FA044 12 01:01:30
58 1124 MARIA FERNANDA ATHAYDE F 22 F1824 7 01:01:56

VASCONCELOS
59 = 1069 VALDELICE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO F 44  FA044 13 01:03:13
60 986 JACQUELINE MAIA LIMA F 48 FA4549 4 01:03:17
61 1033 MARIA PEDRELINA FERREIRA COSTA F 55 F5559 1 01:03:26
62 1010 LICYA NAYARA DIAS F 40 F4044 14 01:03:44
63 915 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA CABRAL F 39 F3539 10 01:03:50
64 967 GABRIELA CARVALHO PRADO F 23 F1824 8 01:04:20
65 1028 MARIA EDUARDA RUAS F 27 F2529 10 01:04:40
66 1044 OLIVIA ROCHA DE SOUZA F 45 FA549 5 01:04:43
67 918 ANTONIA MARTINS DANTAS F 50 F5054 5 01:05:06
68 1071 VANESSA RODRIGUES PINTO F 31 F3034 8 01:05:06
69 964 FRANCISLANY ALENCAR F 49 F4549 6 01:05:11
70 = 1054 RENATA LEITE QUEIROZ F 47 FA549 7 01:05:23
71 1045 OSANA APARECIDA MESSIAS COSTA F 52 F5054 6 01:06:30
72 936 DAHIANE BATISTA DE PAULA F 27 F2529 11 01:06:34
73 1118 TALLITA SAUDE SOUTO TERGILENE F 35 F3539 11 01:06:36
74 910 ANA CAROLINA ALVARENGA QUEIROZ F 27 F2529 12 01:06:39
75 1009 LETICIA CAROLINA DRUMOND AGUIAR F 36 F3539 12 01:06:48
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10KM FEM
76 1025 MARIA CLARA FAGUNDES MONTALVAO F 32 F3034 9 01:07:06
77 919 ARLENE FERREIRA F 49 F4549 8 01:08:39
78 983 ISABELA SILQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 35 F3539 13 01:08:46
SANTIAGO
79 1002 KATIA SIRLENE DE CARVALHO F 58 F5559 2 01:09:02
80 1026 MARIA CLEUSA RODRIGUES SOARES F 62 F6064 5 01:09:56
81 957 ERIKA LINS MAIA RIBEIRO F 36 F3539 14 01:10:50
82 922 BARBARA DANIANE GUSMAO LOPES F 41 FA044 15 01:10:54
LEITE
83 929 CARLA CHAGAS RAMALHO F 44  F4044 16 01:11:28
84 951 ELAINE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 48 FA549 9 01:11:50
85 1109 MILENE SOARES DE QUEIROZ F 26 F2529 13 01:12:31
FERNANDES
86 1126 MAYARASILVAS SOARES F 44  F4044 17 01:21:06
87 1099 GISELE CAMPOS XAVIER F 43  FA044 18 01:24:10
88 1105 JOYCE GABRIELLY DA CRUZ NEVES F 23 F1824 9 01:24:14
89 1131 RENATA FONSECA MAIA F 41 F4044 19 01:26:05
90 928 CAMILA GONCALVES AGUIAR F 25 F2529 14 01:36:35
91 1076 VITORIA DE MELO GOMES F 25 F2529 15 01:41:33
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